Credit Card Statement

Account Holder: Jane Doe

Account Number: XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1234
Statement Period: May 1, 2024 &4€“ May 31, 2024
Due Date: June 22, 2024

Account Summary

Description
Previous Balance
Payments Received
Purchases
Interest Charges

New Balance

Transaction Details

Date Description
05/04/2024 Payment Received - Thank You
05/09/2024 Grocery Store - ABC Mart
05/15/2024 Gas Station - FastFuel
05/24/2024 Online Purchase - TechGear

Rewards Summary

Points Activity
Points earned this period
Points redeemed
Bonus points

Total available points

e Redeem points for statement credit, travel, or gifts via your online account.
e Check for special bonus categories each month to earn faster!

Amount
$2,500.00
-$1,200.00
$450.00
$18.75
$1,768.75

Amount
-$1,200.00
$120.00
$60.00

$270.00

Points

540

150
4,620

This credit card statement template provides a clear oveniew of your monthly charges and payments. It includes a detailed rewards
summary to help you track earned points and benefits easily. Designed for simplicity and accuracy, it ensures you stay informed about

your spending and rewards status.
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