

Credit Card Statement

Account Holder: Jane Doe

Account Number: XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1234

Statement Period: May 1, 2024 – May 31, 2024

Due Date: June 22, 2024

Account Summary

Description	Amount
Previous Balance	\$2,500.00
Payments Received	-\$1,200.00
Purchases	\$450.00
Interest Charges	\$18.75
New Balance	\$1,768.75

Transaction Details

Date	Description	Amount
05/04/2024	Payment Received - Thank You	-\$1,200.00
05/09/2024	Grocery Store - ABC Mart	\$120.00
05/15/2024	Gas Station - FastFuel	\$60.00
05/24/2024	Online Purchase - TechGear	\$270.00

Rewards Summary

Points Activity	Points
Points earned this period	540
Points redeemed	0
Bonus points	150
Total available points	4,620

- Redeem points for statement credit, travel, or gifts via your online account.
- Check for special bonus categories each month to earn faster!

This [credit card statement template](#) provides a clear overview of your monthly charges and payments. It includes a detailed rewards summary to help you track earned points and benefits easily. Designed for simplicity and accuracy, it ensures you stay informed about your spending and rewards status.